2 Mile Regular

1-2 Mile Regular

0-1 Mile Hazardous

2 Mile Kindergarten
1-2 Mile Kindergarten
SPED Routes

Midday Routes
Monitor Per Hour
Athletic/Field Trip (Per Mile)
Driver Time Per Hour
Trailer Flat Fee

Summer School (Per Mile)

Appendix A

2025-2026

$70.22/student/month
$35.29/student/month
$35.29/student/month
$92.44/student/month
$50.33/student/month
$300.84/day/route
$115.39/day/route
$36.83/hour
$2.47/mile

S45/hour

$54.94/trip

$2.47/mile

2026-2027

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Albert Lea Bus Company will continue to provide transfer supervisory personnel/warm up bus at
Southwest Middle School at no additional cost to the district.



