Appendix A

	<u>2025-2026</u>	<u>2026-2027</u>
2 Mile Regular	\$70.22/student/month	TBD
1-2 Mile Regular	\$35.29/student/month	TBD
0-1 Mile Hazardous	\$35.29/student/month	TBD
2 Mile Kindergarten	\$92.44/student/month	TBD
1-2 Mile Kindergarten	\$50.33/student/month	TBD
SPED Routes	\$300.84/day/route	TBD
Midday Routes	\$115.39/day/route	TBD
Monitor Per Hour	\$36.83/hour	TBD
Athletic/Field Trip (Per Mile)	\$2.47/mile	TBD
Driver Time Per Hour	\$45/hour	TBD
Trailer Flat Fee	\$54.94/trip	TBD
Summer School (Per Mile)	\$2.47/mile	TBD

Albert Lea Bus Company will continue to provide transfer supervisory personnel/warm up bus at Southwest Middle School at no additional cost to the district.